STANDARD 3 EXAM, MID TERM 2, 2016

Fill in the gaps
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Put “is” or “gre”
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Fill in the mi_ssinq letiers.
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24.
25.
26.
27
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29.
30.
37,
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33.

' 34.

35.

Write the past tense of the

following words

Come -

Hear -

Keep -
Steal
Stand -

&ive the plural or singular

-of the words below

Plural Singutar
Halves
lady
child
Churches
Men

Write “a” or “an” in the

blank spaces

He bought
radio. -

Can you show me

umbrella,

36. Her prother has broken
egg.
37.They have ___ nice
. house.
38. His “tathersis, . - s
- teacher.
Maich the words
39. Black office
40. Sun roorm
41. Bed one
42. Post board
43. Some shine
Write the opposite .
44. Sfrong -
45. Empily -
46. Enemy -
47. Boftom -
Put “ing” in the following
48. Cook -
49. Jump. -
50. Do -
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